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Sewage Treatment System Installers*

Company
A Advantage Septic LLC
Aaron Andrews Septic Services

Advantage Construction & Excavating

All Repair Septic Service
Apex Septic Solutions
Ardent Contracting
Ashcraft Contracting
Banks Construction

Black Water Septic Pro Services

Brinkman Excavating

Burns Excavating

Cody Wheeler Excavating
Copas Construction

CS Gruter Excavating
Davison Excavating

Earth & Pipe Contracting
Ferguson Services

H3 Construction & Excavating
Haddix Construction

Help Home Services
McCabe Property Services
Mike Hensley Plumbing
Nelson Startk Company
Nieman Plumbing

Porginski Excavating
Sanitary Septic & Excavating
Septek Services

SOS Liquid Waste

Stiles & Sons

TW Roy Excavation

Triple A Wastewater Services
Tri-State Liquid Waste
Valley Contracting

Van Dyne Excavating

Viox Excavating

Winelco, Inc

Updated: 02/11/2026

City

Pleasant Plain, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Goshen, OH

New Richmond, OH
Greenfield, OH
Maineville, OH
Hamilton, OH
Hillsboro, OH
Hamilton, OH
Fayetteville, OH
Winchester, OH
Winchester, OH
Harveysburg, OH
Morrow, OH
Clarksville, OH
Waynesville, OH
Milford, OH
Lebanon, OH
Lebanon, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Fairborn, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Morrow, OH
Middletown, OH
Franklin, OH
Liberty Twp, OH
Pleasant Plain, OH
Pleasant Plain, OH
Franklin, OH
Lawrenceburg, IN
Germantown, OH
Xenia, OH
Morrow, OH

West Chester, OH

Contact

Loren Harris
Aaron Pennington
Dave Hacker

Tyler Atkins
Robert Perie

Mike Mitchum
Jared Ashcraft
Bradley Banks

Jeff Michael
Matthew Brinkman
Tammy Burns
Cody Wheeler
Chris Copas

Chris Gruter
Shawn Hodge
Darin Dodge
Logan Ferguson
Henry Holden

Eric Haddix

Jeff Blanchet

Kyle McCabe
Robert Powell
Jonathan Rothweiler
AJ Nieman

Trent Porginski
Dalton Davis
Scott DeHart
Chris Wilson

Brian Stiles

Adam Roy
Timothy DeHart
Everett Pennington
Eric Nolen

Josh Van Dyne
Christopher Landacre
Tony Rutledge

Warren County
Health District

Phone

513-265-4793
513-625-0059
513-519-7360
513-739-2417
937-763-0061
513-295-7479
513-484-0205
937-205-6386
513-623-1792
513-875-2624
513-532-9801
937-217-5978
937-623-8646
513-833-5814
937-289-3472
937-862-7000
513-518-8771
513-836-6078
513-509-2088
513-333-4357
937-657-8514
513-574-8553
513-489-0866
513-851-5588
513-543-6813
513-335-4830
937-746-2663
513-266-8663
513-532-6966
513-877-2172
937-746-6361
513-353-3233
937-790-0011
937-603-2565
513-899-5000
513-755-8050

*Warren County Health District does not recommend or endorse any one contractor. It is always recommended

that you contact multiple companies and check references prior to hiring any one company.



