



Warren County Health District

Sewage Treatment System Installers*

Company	City	Contact	Phone
A Advantage Septic LLC	Pleasant Plain, OH	Loren Harris	513-265-4793
Aaron Andrews Septic Services	Cincinnati, OH	Aaron Pennington	513-625-0059
Advantage Construction & Excavating	Goshen, OH	Dave Hacker	513-519-7360
All Repair Septic Service	New Richmond, OH	Tyler Atkins	513-739-2417
Apex Septic Solutions	Greenfield, OH	Robert Perie	937-763-0061
Ardent Contracting	Maineville, OH	Mike Mitchum	513-295-7479
Ashcraft Contracting	Hamilton, OH	Jared Ashcraft	513-484-0205
Banks Construction	Hillsboro, OH	Bradley Banks	937-205-6386
Black Water Septic Pro Services	Hamilton, OH	Jeff Michael	513-623-1792
Brinkman Excavating	Fayetteville, OH	Matthew Brinkman	513-875-2624
Burns Excavating	Winchester, OH	Tammy Burns	513-532-9801
Cody Wheeler Excavating	Winchester, OH	Cody Wheeler	937-217-5978
Copas Construction	Harveysburg, OH	Chris Copas	937-623-8646
CS Gruter Excavating	Morrow, OH	Chris Gruter	513-833-5814
Davison Excavating	Clarksville, OH	Shawn Hodge	937-289-3472
Earth & Pipe Contracting	Waynesville, OH	Darin Dodge	937-862-7000
Ferguson Services	Milford, OH	Logan Ferguson	513-518-8771
H3 Construction & Excavating	Lebanon, OH	Henry Holden	513-836-6078
Haddix Construction	Lebanon, OH	Eric Haddix	513-509-2088
Help Home Services	Cincinnati, OH	Jeff Blanchet	513-333-4357
McCabe Property Services	Fairborn, OH	Kyle McCabe	937-657-8514
Mike Hensley Plumbing	Cincinnati, OH	Robert Powell	513-574-8553
Nelson Startk Company	Cincinnati, OH	Jonathan Rothweiler	513-489-0866
Nieman Plumbing	Cincinnati, OH	AJ Nieman	513-851-5588
Porginski Excavating	Morrow, OH	Trent Porginski	513-543-6813
Sanitary Septic & Excavating	Middletown, OH	Dalton Davis	513-335-4830
Septek Services	Franklin, OH	Scott DeHart	937-746-2663
SOS Liquid Waste	Liberty Twp, OH	Chris Wilson	513-266-8663
Stiles & Sons	Pleasant Plain, OH	Brian Stiles	513-532-6966
T W Roy Excavation	Pleasant Plain, OH	Adam Roy	513-877-2172
Triple A Wastewater Services	Franklin, OH	Timothy DeHart	937-746-6361
Tri-State Liquid Waste	Lawrenceburg, IN	Everett Pennington	513-353-3233
Valley Contracting	Germantown, OH	Eric Nolen	937-790-0011
Van Dyne Excavating	Xenia, OH	Josh Van Dyne	937-603-2565
Viox Excavating	Morrow, OH	Christopher Landacre	513-899-5000
Winelco, Inc	West Chester, OH	Tony Rutledge	513-755-8050

Updated: 02/11/2026

*Warren County Health District does not recommend or endorse any one contractor. It is always recommended that you contact multiple companies and check references prior to hiring any one company.